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JAPANESE SECTION

U.To be completed bj persons of the lelaen race baving property in any protected area. The proper
- Mtnmn uﬁ #h property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

HOME ADDRESS: 433 Powall St., Vancouver B.C,
REGISTRATION NUM BER.,.J.DJ.&E,_/_ SEX:... . Female AGE
OCCUPATION ... z8tenographer,. .

B e

business or businesses carried on, state nda-wluu d wheth rried in
z“ “55 :'n vhe:!.u ; name an er ca onb-yyoundfor

| WMWmMAa,_MiQQ'JMMjM ouver
MARRIED? : ¥o
‘NAIE OF WIFE OR HUSBAND ... Bone

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND ... Bone
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: none

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: none

- AGE OF CHILDREN: none

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: e ,\

INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)...._

TAXES (Amount and where payable) e I s

el T PRV RRPS——

ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

A o e S R A S

mm‘_m—m_. e




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: . ____none

8 STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: nona

S I FARN LAND ST ATE CROPS SOWN o e i

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Living with Mother at

433 Powell St.. Vancouver B O .
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:. __.nons

ot - - o

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:

s o SRNSE— ¢ 1=+

4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE.: none

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)

none.

e . 1) o

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN .. QN0

S—

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS . ..

RIEARLA MR MO DR - | (e R A TS LIk

4

'§

e p v

o e A B 5. WA 2+ e el ks o sos s m

A 0 A P A R e e T i oo il

HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS.

S . £ et 3. M S P B

GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY... .. ~Dona. ... .

B L T ——————




‘4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: W '

6 MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)... ..

none

e s v R s

-

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
. $30,00 in War Savings Certificates, In Declarant's Possession

8 BANK ACCOUNTS ... none.

B L B bl 4 0 4 S A AN S 10 2 v e £

9. LIFE INSURANCE Monarch Life Assarsnce Co, $1500,00. Poliey No. unknown
Mamufacturers Life I surance Co, $1000,00, Policy No. Unknown,
-mmmunqmm - Mamifscturers. 1313!.&11 e TR
Policies both in declarant's Possession,

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESORTRUSTS. . _.DON& . .

Il. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: SRR e

LIABILITIES:

1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2. TRADE DEBTS:

a8 A A S R0 S S LE ST LA S e S e

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my Habilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this... €8%h _ day of s

Wnnen

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




fur File Wo. 10073
il Teae

#
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%amer Address ___ 433 Powell St., Vencouver, B. C.

Pate Evacuated _ Juiy 16/42 Naturalized -~ Canadian-Born -~ National
: Tloneck)

ent Address

Murried - Single
3 {Check) s of Wife

208 s of Husbend

R’am of Mother (KANAZOI) Sse §00B76  Namc of Fother _ Zennojvo (Dec'd)
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Mo Niss Kimi Hirots File No, 10172
k A < Reg., No.

Life Ins. Co. Agency Vancouver

A
3

 Folioy %o. 780,549

Semi-annually or monthly

Day 12th




‘!b: nm Suraury of State, acting in his
omalty a8 Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.

PPN i “‘“ i , Police Registration No. “f

hmw l‘mut you to release to me the under-noted property
atored st 7. Palnghisn's Touse, iem Camnery, Sea Islasd, M °,
" in possession of __ W Mwtedius

and I ﬁlnse you from any claim whatscever with respeet to _

' f ) -2 t«. 5 * r’ﬁr
7ﬂwmmﬂm~mm a-u-‘““** |

Date Iucm to Vanoouver

Date Evacuated to Present Address Fuly 3y D00
Number ;in Family ~ 12 years and over -
Number in Family « 5 to 11 years old -
‘Number in Pamily - under 5 s
TOTAL MOMBER IN PAMILY s

e
" ot b

I agree %o all charges as required by the British Columbias

sion.
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mm is Custodisn Relesse for shipment of
m %0 sbove frem Amme Cannery. Plesase consolidete this
| ﬁih other orders :‘u the near future, as these shipments have
bosn badly delayed.

. OWRLYY
Enel. Transportstion

¢.¢. Custodian of Alien Property
506 Royal Besk Bldg.,
Yancouver, B.0C,




Henel Offfice. Torents Eanadis
M%ﬂ? RSk Cxchunge Fuilding
Yancowver BE

PHONE PACIFIC 138

AR

f :
June 22n8, 1943 EVACUATION SECTION

Custodien of Enemy Property,

Jepenese Evacustion Branch,
Roysl Bask Building,
vmWTBT, BO c.

Guntlanan: . Re;: Policy #780,549 -
Miss Eimo Hirots, Slocan City BC

This policyholder is requesting
surrender value of her poliecy. The net surrender
value is $66,50. Ia order that we mey deal with
this metter, would you please advise if you have any
ob jeetion to our payimg over the surrender velue in
this case,

Yours very truly,

. ¥eCloskey,
Brench Secretary.

/s




July 6, 1943
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Mr. 5. M. Gibsox, | JUL 121843
Insurance Department, L gita |
Department of the Secretary of State
Office of the Custodian,

Japanese Evacuation Seetioz,

306 Royal Bagk Bldg.,
‘mmm B. €.,

Dear Sir:-

7ha-£AvL’7&&1 ,({w -f:
- ,.“144-.~

f e v e A
re - Your File No, 10172 -
Our Policy No. 780,549 - Kimo

Hirota

i #e_have received your letter of June 28th advising
that you would have no objection to us paying the cash
surrender value of the above policy direct to the in-
ln!-d Ne would advise that we are today sending our
cheque to our Vancouver office to be delivered by them
t0 the insured.

Yours tmly,

Wn-«/t}my‘

uecreta
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Re?erred,‘m : Sloeen City, B.C.

Castodian of Enemy Alien Froperties,
506 Hgyal Bank Bldg.,
Vencouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

Re: 1941 1% Prov. Income Tax Refund

On Narch 19th, 1942 I filed my clsim for refund
of 1% Provincial Income Tax for 1941. 1 believe th

cheque heas been forwarded to your office from the Frovincial
Treasury.

Kindly send me the cheque as soon as possible,

Yours truly,

irota ~ #10162




July 20, 1943

hﬂ.uid find our sheque for $4.80,
Tepresenting your refund of 1% Wage Deductions
br the first six months of 1941, received

from the Provineial Collector.
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CANADA

“BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION
Ey T 360 Homer St.,
Vanoouver, B, C.

August 9th, 1943

Dear Sir:

Re: HIROTA, Kimi, f10182

D, 8

; Slocen advises Miss Hirota received the trunk shipped
from Steveston on July 22nd on Custodian Release of June lst and has
paid the §3.80 charges, but 1t is the wrong trunk.

e She olains her trunk wes clearly deserided on the
Releass as being a digger one than the one sent, dark drown colour and
has an old lock on it. There may be a mark on it "J.H." or just “HY,
The Release stated that the trunk was in the bedroom om the first
‘ mﬂmm to the kitehen of Fukushima's house, Acme Camnery, See

: This 15 a regrettable error as we cannot expect Miss
Hirota to pay charges on another persons trunk and we have no room to
store sueh goods st Imterior Housing points.

: Will Mr. Robinson pleass asdvise in regard to Miss
Hirota's trunk, also if possible who may de the owner of the one

Yours truly,
BRITISH OOLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

C. W, Fisher fane
Cur: ja Transportation
Office of the Custodian, Roysl Bank Bldg., Vancouver, B.C.
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BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

360 Homer Street,
VANCOUVER, B.C.,
September 10th, 1943.

€.C.Robinson, Esq.,
Custodiean Agent,
P.O.B ox 635,
STEVESTON, B.C.

Re: BIROTA, Kimi #10162 Slocen City.

Attached is key to $he trunk of above snd the contents
m as follows,whieh should help you to identify as you were umsble
to do so bcrore.

Two light blue chiffon evening dresses
Two silver slippers

014 Clothings

Few dinner plates

Some knives

Be: FUKUSHIMA, Harry #07633 Slocen City

Please noto that the trunk you sent before to HIROTA and
ﬁiah €14 not balong to him belongs to Harry FUKUSHIMA of Slocen,
4nd be has taken posgession of it there. This informetion to you for

your record. Presume you will advise your Vancouver office, 2s I
s not writing them.

& PRy

C.¥.Fisher
Tracsportation







; . Plosse pofor to yours of August Otk ta Br, Nobe

ons | 1 howe now Peos’ved from ¥r, Pobinson the following
e v

~ o "mip Loy had ohettels stored in 2 Pulmshinets
Bouse ot deme Carmery, fee Tsland snd oceupind Wy Brs, "wilee,

- o "0n June 11th I pent there to gat sme lePee 514
trown tunk cont- t elothing, It wor supposad to b8 in the
bedroom on the first floor t2 the kitchen ete, ste, e
found Shot Bre, Mutler, having neoded the spece, had removed
5 clinttels from thie 83 well 5o othor rooms ard had stared
_Same in the bosement, Aftor gquite » search, I locsted &4
VOVe2 b trunk shich T thought was the right one, This proved
&N error and this fyunk was retwrned o Yancouver,

- ity Commisstion snd onl; uggr!a vistited this plooe snd me could
ROt lotate the trunk, On Septesber 10th cnother peruest 1s

p this time with s Rey to oper & tromk ounposed t5 eoNe
g ama;:‘ g 7er alivpers ote, and clothine and

i ha It {or2 beck ainee becaune proviously *r,

_SROnEIE and 1 oould not lotete tho trurk mnd 1t dses not soes

Lo DORRORRRLE TO v %0 mowe a 1ot of chattels o get st wnpioms
Beunks dnd open them $0 s9e 1f we heve tho right one, Cofie
wntly, 18 retmest 15 atill 1n adevenen,®

4 o - ¥o ore sending 3 eopy of this lsttor t5 Ming Xent
o Hirots hnd we thinkt sho will epprociste from this Shet no have
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HeAD OFrFicE, WINNIPEG. CANADA e £ e _
FLI!M ll!il ™ louc:u Ane WO By t.‘
AND ADDRESS COMMUNICATIONE 10 YW 5O !
DEPARTMENT |

g pusncy,

EVACUxTICN’”YTTﬁ“
Rec'd

B B -

FleNo. . |
¥ Ms ﬂlf ;.?‘h*{ ]
Ref {[4 # i ® .)
erred March 10, 1944.

Office of the vustodiasn
675 W. Hastings 3¢,
VYencouver, 5. ¢.

#o: Raf475--Fimi Hirots

mar Sir:

W8 enclose our cheque for $124.75,
togetiier with discharge form snd we would aooreciate
Jou naving tais form duly completed by the sssared

and bensficiary and return toc us =t your earliest
gonve ience,

)

. 13 g, L. b |
mh""f '\l:x - Aﬁq‘sv l’f.;a.'u 1 ]




l&t@h 149 L9744

na'wmum Mo 10162,
Ottawa Mines,
SLOCRN, B, C.

Dtarflacula

B3 Mouareh ilie Pol. BA247S

We have received from the Monareh Life
Aaaurﬁnno Company their cheque for Jl<8,75 represent-
ing the Casn Surrender V:iue of the above poliey,

*

4 We are holding this cheque pending receipt
of the enclosed discharge rorm duly signed by yourself
and your mbirer, Soe Hirota.

Yours trw.

8. M. Gibson,
“nsurance Departaent




Bareh ;}. 1944

' m‘ £inl JIROTA,
gistration no. 10162,

e wich to soknowledge with thafihs re-
eelpt of duly completed dlscharge, snd WOV en-
gloss herewith cheque of The wmreh Life fasuPe
snce Compeny in the sum of $1ii.75 msde popable
to yourzelf snd your mother, rs, Soe iHirota,

| This checue represents the Cesh Surrender
Valte of the asbove policy.

Yours truly,

3. ‘O Gibﬁm.
Insurance Departasnt
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BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

o860 Homer Street,
Vaneouver, B. C.
April 14th 19544

Dept of Secretary of State,
‘Office of the Custodian,
506 Roysl Bank Building,
:Vancouver, B. C.

Dear 8ir,

Re Kimi HIRCTA #10}_52 teraa
SOLG nin‘I’Ajg{fze';'e £87 35

Ve enclose herawith Vonareh Life Assurance
Company cheque No. A7379 in the aricunt of 2128,75
which has been returned to us through ocur Treasu
Pepartment,Slocan. B. C. It would appear that
payment has been refused as the endorsement is in-
correct,

Yours truly,

M.L.Brown
Office Manager.
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